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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Note, technical data

EU-type examination certificate
Download English

IECEX Certificate of Conformity
Download

ATEX voltage

ATEX current

ATEX conductor cross-section
IECEX voltage

IECEX current

IECEx conductor cross-section
Voltage when using cross-connections
Operating temperature range

Marking EN 60079-7

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

0624720000 BK 2 CRN

0624920000 BK 3 CRN

7906080000

BK 4/E

Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm?, Screw
connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
4008190576288

100 pc(s).

2 single-wire conductors with same cross-section
(0.5...1.5 mm?) can be connected.

SIRAO01ATEX3247U
SIRAO01ATEX3247U_e.pdf
IECEXSIR05.0035U
IECEXSIR05.0035U_e.pdf

275V

28 A

4 mm?

275V

28 A

4 mm?

CrossConnectionGuide.pdf
Einsatztemperaturbereich siehe EG-
Baumusterprifbescheinigung/IECEx-Certificate of
Conformity

Exell

Z.""‘

EC001284
EC001284
27-14-11-06
27-14-11-06
27-14-11-06

Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, KrG,

Medium yellow, Direct mounting

Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, KrG,

Medium yellow, Direct mounting
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0625120000

0625220000

0625320000

7906040000

7906060000

7906090000

7906100000

BK 4 CRN

BK 6 CRN

BK 12 CRN

BK 2/E

BK 3/E

BK 6/E

BK 12/E

Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, KrG,
Medium yellow, Direct mounting
Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, KrG,
Medium yellow, Direct mounting
Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, KrG,
Medium yellow, Direct mounting
Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, KrG,
Medium yellow, Direct mounting
Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, KrG,
Medium yellow, Direct mounting
Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, KrG,
Medium yellow, Direct mounting
Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm?2, Screw connection, KrG,
Medium yellow, Direct mounting



