

**General ordering data**

Order No.	7906080000
Part designation	BK 4/E
Version	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm <sup>2</sup> , Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
EAN	4008190576288
Qty.	100 pc(s).

**Product notes**

Note, technical data	2 single-wire conductors with same cross-section (0.5...1.5 mm <sup>2</sup> ) can be connected.
----------------------	---

**PT OKIECEx/ATEX rating data**

EU-type examination certificate	SIRA01ATEX3247U
Download English	SIRA01ATEX3247U_e.pdf
IECEx Certificate of Conformity	IECEXSIR05.0035U
Download	IECEXSIR05.0035U_e.pdf
ATEX voltage	275 V
ATEX current	28 A
ATEX conductor cross-section	4 mm <sup>2</sup>
IECEx voltage	275 V
IECEx current	28 A
IECEx conductor cross-section	4 mm <sup>2</sup>
Voltage when using cross-connections	CrossConnectionGuide.pdf
Operating temperature range	Einsatztemperaturbereich siehe EG-Baumusterprüfungsbescheinigung/IECEx-Certificate of Conformity
Marking EN 60079-7	Ex e II

**Approvals**

Approvals institutes

**Classifications**

ETIM 2.0	EC001284
ETIM 3.0	EC001284
eClass 4.1	27-14-11-06
eClass 5.0	27-14-11-06
eClass 5.1	27-14-11-06

**Similar products**

Order No.	Part designation	Version
0624720000	BK 2 CRN	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm <sup>2</sup> , Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
0624920000	BK 3 CRN	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm <sup>2</sup> , Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting

0625120000	BK 4 CRN	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm <sup>2</sup> , Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
0625220000	BK 6 CRN	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm <sup>2</sup> , Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
0625320000	BK 12 CRN	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm <sup>2</sup> , Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
7906040000	BK 2/E	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm <sup>2</sup> , Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
7906060000	BK 3/E	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm <sup>2</sup> , Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
7906090000	BK 6/E	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm <sup>2</sup> , Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting
7906100000	BK 12/E	Single- and multi-pole terminal strip, 4 mm <sup>2</sup> , Screw connection, KrG, Medium yellow, Direct mounting